	 S40 SERIEs
The photoelectric sensors of the S40
series, in the innovative miniature
housing, offer all the main optic
functions with the advantages of
microprocessor control and automatic
Teach-in and Remote setting with
EASYtouchTM  procedure.

VERSION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL OPTIC FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT CODE N°
S40-PR-2-B03-NH polarised retroreflex 2 m cable NPN 950401360
S40-PR-2-B03-PH polarised retroreflex 2 m cable PNP 950401300
S40-PR-2-C03-NH diffuse proximity 2 m cable NPN 950401370
S40-PR-2-C03-PH diffuse proximity 2 m cable PNP 950401310
S40-PR-2-M03-NH background suppression 2 m cable NPN 950401380
S40-PR-2-M03-PH background suppression 2 m cable PNP 950401320
S40-PR-2-T03-NH retroreflex for transparents 2 m cable NPN 950401410
S40-PR-2-T03-PH retroreflex for transparents 2 m cable PNP 950401350
S40-PR-5-B03-NH polarised retroreflex M8 connector NPN 950401480
S40-PR-5-B03-PH polarised retroreflex M8 connector PNP 950401420
S40-PR-5-C03-NH diffuse proximity M8 connector NPN 950401490
S40-PR-5-C03-PH diffuse proximity M8 connector PNP 950401430
S40-PR-5-M03-NH background suppression M8 connector NPN 950401500
S40-PR-5-M03-PH background suppression M8 connector PNP 950401440
S40-PR-5-T03-NH retroreflex for transparents M8 connector NPN 950401530
S40-PR-5-T03-PH retroreflex for transparents M8 connector PNP 950401470
S40-PH-5-B03-NH laser polarised retroreflex M8 connector NPN 950401240
S40-PH-5-B03-PH laser polarised retroreflex M8 connector PNP 950401250
S40-PH-5-C03-NH laser diffuse proximity M8 connector NPN 950401260
S40-PH-5-C03-PH laser diffuse proximity M8 connector PNP 950401270
S40-PH-5-M03-NH laser background suppression M8 connector NPN 950401280
S40-PH-5-M03-PH laser background suppression M8 connector PNP 950401290
UNI EN ISO9001
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.